Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609
Telephone +27(011)392-5958  Facsimile 086012121
Email – { HYPERLINK "mailto:graham.moore@telkomsa.net" }
nanobollards.yolasite.com
Nano Automatic Rising / Retractable Telescopic Bollard
Nano bollards are used as an access control system for motor vehicles.
They offer distinct advantages over boom gates and other forms of vehicular access control.
� Physically stop vehicles from an authorised entry or exit

Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609
Telephone +27(011)392-5958  Facsimile 086012121
Email – { HYPERLINK "mailto:graham.moore@telkomsa.net" }
nanobollards.yolasite.com
Nano Engine and Hydraulic Automatic Rising / Retractable Telescopic Bollard Range
Diameter
                                        Rise Height
                                       Below Surface Depth
Duty / Usage
Diameter Rise
Height
Below
Surface
Depth
Power Rise / Retract Speed
Nano ND100/550/NE 100 mm 550mm 980mm 150ma 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/550/NE 150 mm 550mm 980mm 150ma 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/550/NE 200 mm 550mm 980mm 150ma 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/550/NE 300 mm 550mm 980mm 150ma 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND400/550/NE 400 mm 550mm 980mm 150ma 4 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND100/600/NE 100 mm 600mm 1100mm 150ma 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/600/NE 150 mm 600mm 1100mm 150ma 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/600/NE 200 mm 600mm 1100mm 150ma 3.25 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/600/NE 300 mm 600mm 1100mm 150ma 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND400/600/NE 400 mm 600mm 1100mm 150ma 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Duty / Usage
Diameter Rise
Height
Below
Surface
Depth
Power Rise / Retract Speed
Nano ND100/550/H 100 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/550/H 150 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/550/H 200 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/550/H 300 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND400/550/H 400 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 4 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND100/600/H 100 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/600/H 150 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/600/H 200 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 3.25 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/600/H 300 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND400/600/H 400 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609
Telephone +27(011)392-5958  Facsimile 086012121
Email – { HYPERLINK "mailto:graham.moore@telkomsa.net" }
nanobollards.yolasite.com
Nano Pneumatic and Electrical Automatic Rising / Retractable Telescopic Bollard
Diameter
                                        Rise Height
                                       Below Surface Depth
Duty / Usage
Diameter Rise
Height
Below
Surface
Depth
Power Rise / Retract Speed
Nano ND100/550/P 100 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/550/P 150 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/550/P 200 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/550/P 300 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND400/550/P 400 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 4 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND100/600/P 100 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/600/P 150 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/600/P 200 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 3.25 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/600/P 300 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND400/600/P 400 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Duty / Usage
Diameter Rise
Height
Below
Surface
Depth
Power Rise / Retract Speed
Nano ND100/550/E 100 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/550/E 150 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/550/E 200 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/550/E 300 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 3 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND400/550/E 400 mm 550mm 980mm 1.5A 4 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND100/600/E 100 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND150/600/E 150 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 2 to 5 Adjustable
Nano ND200/600/E 200 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 3.25 to 7 Adjustable
Nano ND300/600/E 300 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Nano ND400/600/E 400 mm 600mm 1100mm 1.5A 4.25 to 10 Adjustable
Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609

Traffic Light
Bollard
Traffic Light
Bollard
Dedicated access to authorised vehicles in CBD areas
Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609
Telephone +27(011)392-5958  Facsimile 086012121
Email – { HYPERLINK "mailto:graham.moore@telkomsa.net" }
nanobollards.yolasite.com
Removable Bollards
Duty / Usage
Diameter Height
Below
Surface
Depth
Nano ND100/550/RB 100 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND150/550/RB 150 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND200/550/RB 200 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND300/550/RB 300 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND400/550/RB 400 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND100/600/RB 100 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND150/600/RB 150 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND200/600/RB 200 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND300/600/RB 300 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND400/600/RB 400 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano Base N/a N/a 500 mm
Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609
Telephone +27(011)392-5958  Facsimile 086012121
Email – { HYPERLINK "mailto:graham.moore@telkomsa.net" }
nanobollards.yolasite.com
Static Bollards
Duty / Usage
Diameter Rise
Height
Below
Surface
Depth
Nano ND100/550/SB 100 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND150/550/SB 150 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND200/550/SB 200 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND300/550/SB 300 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND400/550/SB 400 mm 550mm 400 mm
Nano ND100/600/SB 100 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND150/600/SB 150 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND200/600/SB 200 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND300/600/SB 300 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano ND400/600/SB 400 mm 600mm 400 mm
Nano Bollards, Head Office – 3 Stanlorn Street, Harmelia, Germiston, 1609